
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN E 462 FT FOR POB, RUN N
672 FT, W 243 FT, N 368 FT, E

BUTLER MILTON FOREST LIVING TRUST
2465 GUN CREEK ROAD
OXFORD, GA 30267

21-5S-17-09314-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

21517.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/05/2017 BC 15.81 10,290 133,290 6,590 3,700

STANDARD
3

22,795
8,950

136,990
42,035
3,697
38,338

0
38,338

168,735
0

168,735

1395/1632 9/19/2019 QC U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILTON FOREST BUTLER

MILTON FOREST BUTLE

0788/0087 3/18/1994 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES T & ELSIE F MUR

MILTON FOREST BUTLE
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SALE:1:1: 14.81 AC WITH MH

XFOB:1:1: RIVEROAKS ID#ROC16265AL ORB 788-087

BLDG:1:1: RIVER OAKS ID#ROC1626265AL ORB 788-087

HX Base Yr

1121 SW PAUL PEARCE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 969 98.0100 58.81 56,987 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 868

BAS 868 100 868 20,419

USP 288 35 101 2,376

1,156 969 22,795

BAS= W62 S14 E24 USP=  S12 E24 N12 W24$ E38 N14$.

BAS

62

14

24

38

14

USP12

24

12

24

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 750

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,950

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,700.00 3,700.00 3,700

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,590

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 133,290


